SOUTHWEST CHICO NEIGHBORHOOD

Community Design Action Group

LAST NAME

Fedeli Adam
Herman Hilary
Jones* Nan
Lash Mike
Lieberum Paul
Lieberum Sandy
Mahoney Walter
Roethler Candi
Stewart Liz

CITY STAFF CONTACTS
Johnson Matt
Tillman Shawn

* = Point Person

FIRST NAME E-MAIL

adam@chicohomes.com
hilaryherman@gmail.com
nanarch@gmail.com
loril@lashglass.com
lieberum@sbcglobal.net
lieberum@sbcglobal.net
wamjammer@gmail.com
bbccr@sbcglobal.net
Istewart4062

mjohnson@ci.chico.ca.us
stillman@ci.chico.ca.us

ADDRESS

2112 Salem Street
322 W. 14th Street
980 Normal Avenue
2242 Park Avenue
1836 Broadway Street
1836 Broadway Street
322 W. 14th Street
1826 Broadway Street
1805 Broadway Street

Sr. Development Engineer
Sr. Planner

PHONE

879-4544
809-0339
896-0909
894-6446
894-4035
894-4035
809-0339
892-1981
345-6986

879-6910
879-6321



